
Village of Hoffman Estates Bid Opening:

Fire Department Date 15-Apr-11

Tabulation of Bids Time: 2:00 PM

Refurbishment of Engine 22 Attended by G. Schuldt

Bid Bond check check N/A

Meets Specifications yes yes N/A

Refurbish Engine 22

Alternate Bid #1

Alternate Bid #2

Total bid

Declined to bid

47,738.00$                155,408.00$              Declined to bid

1,164.00$                  

4,982.00$                  

145,576.00$              

8,259.00$                  

1401 Farnsworth Ave
Aurora, Il 60505

1,573.00$                  

TC Fire Apparatus - Marion
1347 Eastwood Drive

Aurora, Il 60506

Fabrication and installation of lap 
doors

Upgrade front suction to stainless 
steel

Renewed Performance Inc.
1095 Development Drive

Tipton, In, 46072-0196

Global Emergency Products

41,592.00$                


