Village of Hoffman Estates Fire Department Tabulation of Bids Refurbishment of Engine 22

Bid Opening:

Date 15-Apr-11

Time: 2:00 PM

Attended by G. Schuldt

	Renewed Performance Inc. 1095 Development Drive Tipton, In, 46072-0196		Global Emergency Products 1401 Farnsworth Ave Aurora, II 60505		TC Fire Apparatus - Marion 1347 Eastwood Drive Aurora, II 60506
Bid Bond		check		check	N/A
Meets Specifications		yes		yes	N/A
Refurbish Engine 22	\$	41,592.00	\$	145,576.00	Declined to bid
Alternate Bid #1 Fabrication and installation of lap doors	\$	4,982.00	\$	8,259.00	
Alternate Bid #2 Upgrade front suction to stainless steel	\$	1,164.00	\$	1,573.00	
Total bid	\$	47,738.00	\$	155,408.00	Declined to bid